
1 中  村  龍  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 1 20.57 8.70 11.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 2S< < 0.90 -0.53 0.37-3 -2 -3

4 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 0

9.06 8.70

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

11.87

2 河  西  陽  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 4 20.26 8.28 11.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<+1A+SEQ < 2.08 -0.30 1.78-1 -1 -1

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.20 0.900 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8.78 8.28

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

11.98
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3 藤  城  秋  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 3 18.83 7.49 12.74 1.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.40

Base
Value

1 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.27 1.030 -2 -2

2 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 FSSpBV 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.60 0.76-3 -3 -3

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.30 1.200 -2 -1

9.26 7.49

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.25

12.74

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.40

4 渡  邉  佑  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 16.56 6.13 10.63 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.07 1.371 0 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0

6 1A+1T<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6.76 6.13

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

10.63

転倒:  -0.20
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5 武  田      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 16.48 6.50 10.18 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2

2 2T< < 0.90 -0.47 0.43-1 -3 -3

3 1A 1.10 -0.53 0.57-3 -2 -3

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.10 1.000 -1 0

8.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.832.25 1.50 1.75

10.18

転倒:  -0.20
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